Wednesday, September 1, 2021
5:30 PM
City of Hallandale Beach
400 S. Federal Highway
Hallandale Beach, FL 33009
Commission Chambers
City Commission
Mayor Joy F. Cooper

THE PROVISION OF PAID PARENTAL LEAVE FOR CITY
EMPLOYEES; PROVIDING FOR CONFLICT; PROVIDING FOR
CODIFICATION; PROVIDING FOR SEVERABILITY; AND PROVIDING
AN EFFECTIVE DATE. (SECOND READING)(STAFF: HUMAN
RESOURCES DIRECTOR)
C.
Agenda Cover Memo
Exhibit 1 - Ordinance
Exhibit 2 - Summary of Paid Parental Leave Policies for Municipal Employees.pdf
Exhibit 3 - Paid Parental Leave Policy.pdf
Exhibit 4 – Paid Parental Leave Presentation
Attachments:
ITEM WAS ADOPTED ON AUGUST 18, 2021 ON A 5/0 ROLL CALL
VOTE.
11.  RESOLUTIONS/PUBLIC HEARING
Page 9 City of Hallandale Beach Printed on 9/8/2021
September 1, 2021City Commission Meeting Agenda
A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE
CITY OF HALLANDALE BEACH, FLORIDA, CONSIDERING SOLARIS
APARTMENTS, LTD.’S APPLICATIONS #-DB-20-2058 FOR MAJOR
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPROVAL PURSUANT TO SECTION
32-782 OF THE ZONING AND LAND DEVELOPMENT CODE AND
#RD-20-2070 FOR REDEVELOPMENT AREA MODIFICATIONS
(RAMS) FROM SECTION 32-196(B)(1), SECTION 32-203(A),
SECTION 32-201(A)(3), SECTION 32-453(I)(4) AND SECTION
32-787(K) OF THE ZONING AND LAND DEVELOPMENT CODE IN
ORDER TO CONSTRUCT A 78-UNIT RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
AT 118 SE 7TH STREET; PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
(STAFF: DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIRECTOR)
A.
Agenda Cover Memo
Exhibit 1 - Resolution
Attachments:
THIS IS A QUASI-JUDICIAL ITEM HEARD IN CONJUNCTION
WITH ITEM 10A.
A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE
CITY OF HALLANDALE BEACH, FLORIDA, AUTHORIZING THE
RENEWAL OF 4:00 A.M. AND 6:00 A.M. NIGHTCLUB LICENSES
FOR BUSINESSES LISTED IN EXHIBIT 1A FOR FISCAL YEAR
2021-2022; PROVIDING FOR CONFLICT, PROVIDING FOR
SEVERABILITY; PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE. (STAFF:
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIRECTOR)
B.
Agenda Cover Memo
Exhibit 1 - Resolution
Exhibit 1A - Fiscal Impact and Conditions of Approval
Exhibit 2 - Sections 5-01, 5-4 and 5-9 of Hallandale Beach Code of Ordinances
Exhibit 3 - List of Nightclubs
Exhibit 4 - Police Department Memorandum - Comparison of calls for service
Exhibit 5 - Police Department calls for service and reported incidents
Exhibit 6 - Dept. of Fire Rescue - Broward Sheriff's Office - Memorandum & inspection reports
Exhibit 7 - Code Compliance Memorandum
Exhibit 8 - Building Division - Nightclub Inspections report
Exhibit 9 - P & Z report re Nightclubs - 2021-2022
Exhibit 10 - Inspection Results for Nightclub Renewals - FY 2021-2022
Attachments:
12.  RESOLUTIONS/CITY BUSINESS